

## City of San Antonio

## Legislation Details

File #: 14-2837

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/11/2014

Title: An Ordinance for the Police Academy Pistol Range Facility authorizing the execution of a task order to

a Job Order Contract to Con-Cor, Inc., for facility improvements in an amount not to exceed \$188,823.13, a 2015 Certificates of Obligation-funded Project, located in Council District 3. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes: CIMS - Contract

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Map\_Police Academy\_Pistol Range Improvements, 2. Ordinance 2014-12-11-1011

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/11/2014	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass